\ Haftenkamp
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Ahmer, Carolin 238 Calypso San WE 3: 1,4:1, 19:1
GER
Appelbaum, Lilli Sofie 160 Struwwelpeter 6 8:1,9:1,10:1,11:1,12:1,13: 1,
GER ) 20:1
161 Sir Schufro 3
162 Despacito 13
163 Bella Rose GS
164 Choco Royale
Arentzen, Katharina 102 Fiirst Fred M 17:1
GER
Aschenbroich, Stefan 349 Deichgraf FRH 14:1,15:1,17: 1
GER )
350 Bella Unique 2
Augustin, Hanna-Lena 148 Hot-Spot PB 33:1,34:1
GER
Augustin, Pia 167 Licouras 13:1,32:1
GER
Augustin, Sophia 97 Reitland's Arogno 5:1
GER
Bachmann, Svenja 63 Carlos F 4 25:1
GER
Bakker, Leon 396 It's Secrets Diamond ~ 19:1
GER
Balkenhol, Anabel 277 Develino 5 33:2,34:2,35:2
GER
278 Dirk the Dancer
279 Rolls Royal
Baum, Franziska 351 Fuchshof's Vicky 1:1,2:1,3:1,4: 1
GER
Baum, Kira 334 Coco L5 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
Baumgartner, Anastasia Rosa 149 Smirnoff 5 15:2,16:1,25:1
GER
150 Bella Belnera
151 Boldini 2
152 Finnigan's Skyfall AB
153 Antina G
Beermann, Anna 331 Sebastian 102 12:1,13:1,14:2,15:2,16: 1, 17:
GER 1,19:1
332 Latoya K
333 Carie 3
Behrendt, Katja 16 Fiderhit 3 14:1,15:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Belchhaus, Kristina

GER

Biermann, Kristin
GER

Bischof, Patricia
GER

Blimel, Jolene
GER

Bodenkamp, Emilia
GER

Bonhold, Yvonne
GER

Borgmann, Franziska
GER

Borgmann, Raphaelle
Sul

Bothorn, Maresa
GER

Brocke, Anne vor dem
GER

Briining, Jannie-Lizara
GER

Budde, Marie
GER

Bunte, Birte
GER

Busch-Kuffner, Silvia
GER

Blschgens, Sophie
GER

Pferde

69

239
240
241
242
243

369

370

371

146

338

48

101

398

138

32

10

11

12

403

36

37

38
39

307
308
309
310

288

Donella K

Queensland 20
My Dream 17
Galaxy 77
Galaxy Man

Montale Black

Lucilectra

Esperanza 103

Sam Walton SP

New Passion

Dyrkan

Davina 172

DSP Sternengold

Valerio 13

Fibius Fallou

River Boy 9

Tackmanns FS Nacho

Mr. Miagi S

Filou du Jour

J.B. Mirage

Tamino 289

Ceylon E WE

Ebensburg Odin

New Berlin E WE

Don de la Vega 3
Tomahawk's Girl

Golden Nugget 11

Santorin 41
Falbala Royal
Satchmo 138

Global Diamond

Jannemann B

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

25:1,31:1,32:1,38: 1

18:1,31:1,34: 1

20:1,21:1

3:1,4:1

33:1,35:1

38:1,39:1

12:1,13:1

12:1,31:1

6:1,7:1,8:1,10:3,11: 3

7:2,8:1,9:1

13:1,32:1,21:1

19:1,22:1,23:1,24:1,25:1

29:1,30:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Chudziak, Sophia 40 Crashlady 1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2
GER
41 Dating's Dreamgirl
42 Classic Princess G
399 Don Boo
Degener, Carla Marie 154 Violetta 77 31:1,33:1
GER
155 Belvida
Dick, Em||y 27 Bermuda Bay 6: 2, 7: 1, 8: 2, 9:2
GER
28 Déja-vu
29 Dick's Edition
Doodhagen, Lisette 86 Lasogga S 15:1,34:1,37:1,38:1,39: 1
NED .
87 Bonita JB
Dreier, Michelle 64 Donna Merci 26: 1, 27: 1, 28:1
GER
Dreilich, Michelle 401 Heidi SW 2:1
GER
Dyck, Dries van 185 Debutant PS OLD 25:2
BEL .
186 Morning Star 64
Délger, Anna 196 Vaiana 12 37:1,38:1
GER
Egbers, Sabine 318 Fiodora 21 22:1,23:1,26:1,27:1,28: 1, 33:
GER ) 1,34:1,35:1
319 Dakito 6
320 Vita 30
321 Valando 5
Eilering, Emily 136 Day-Dream 9 5:1,7:1
GER
Eilers, Sina 117 Jackson's 19: 2, 22: 2, 23:2,29:2,30: 2, 34:
GER 1
118 Langley 4
119 Kiss Strade
120 Benefis 7
121 Saint Lavinia
Elbert, Ruth 346 Reskando A 12:1,13:1
GER
345 Quattroporte 2
Elsbecker, Andreas 26 Late twenty eight 37:1
GER
Engel, Mia 188 Curly Sue 227 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
Engelbrink, Lea 191 Primabella 12 3:1,4:1
GER
Etheber, Catherine 116 Dezzani 14:1,15:1,16:1,17:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Feldt, Johanna 374 Burrito 4 19:1,22:1
GER

375 Secret's Victoria 3
Finke, Mya Leni 384 Neladi 20: 1
GER
Finken, Holga 284 Bentayga 4 27:1,28:1,34:1
GER
Fircks, Cosima von 206 Nymphenburg's Easy ~ 26:2,27:1,29:2
GER Fellow

297 Dark Dynamic 2

298 Nymphenburgs Finest

Ampere
299 Earl of Nymphenburg
3

300 Best Dancer 6
Flach, Judith 184 Dolce Gabbana 5 26:1
GER
Freese, Isabel 178 Total Hope OLD 22:1,23:1,29:1,31: 1
NOR

179 Top Gear OLD

180 Zenon 7

181 Flrst Zonik PS

182 Sutopia

183 Tilda PS
Funke, Sophia 385 DSP Quindale 26:1
GER

386 Landon Donovan

387 Idefix 270

388 Voile Rouge 2
Groenke, Mira 394 Fidelio S 5:1,7:1
GER

395 HJK Paulchen Panter
Gruyter, Marie-Sophie de 345 Quattroporte 2 3:1,4:1,6:1,8:1
GER
Gobel, Kelly-Louise 45 Lilleso's Franko 12:1
GER
Haak, Katharina 44 Bellagio ST 14:1,15:1,16:1
GER
Hannebrook, Katja 226 Fargana 12:1,13:1,31:1,32:1
GER
Hannover, Iris 376 Father's Joe 18:1,19:1,22:1,23: 1
GER

377 Banksy Coeur

378 Dr. Fox

379 Ziva Marc Just do it

380 Next Edition
Hannover, Lasse 317 PAV Nobility 10:1,11:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Hans, Elena 244 Tarek 53 3:1,4:1
GER
Hansmann, Anna 156 My Cosmostar 6:1,10:1,11:1
GER
Harmeyer, Rieke 301 Hollywood 66 5:1
GER
Heininger, Kim Hanna 315 Zuckerfee 3 22:1,27:1
GER .

316 Feuer Frei PS
Heins, Lilly Marie 200 Skyline 101 10:1,21:1
GER .

201 Grenzhoehes Ohio
Helmke, Viona 23 Fafnirs Phénix 23:1
GER
Hermes, Marcus 254 Estero 29:1,30:1
GER
Herrmann, Anna-Luisa 402 Divergent 27:1,28:1
GER
Heskamp, Ludwig 281 Vive L'amour 6:1,18:1,19:2,22:2,23:1
GER .

282 Soleil Vue

283 La Hermosa 2
Hinken, Silke 54 Esther fan'e Aldedyk 31,41
GER
Hodes, Philippa 336 Ronjon 33:1
GER

337 Barolo M
Hohmann, Inaara Marie 143 BreFood's Fire on Ice 13:2,32:2
GER

144 Sir Sinclair H

145 BreFood's Sweet

Valentine

Hohmann, Jolina-Amrei 141 Glitzerfee 2 10:1,11:1,8:1,9:1
GER .

142 Organist K WE

404 BreFood's Feliciano

405 BreFood's Sencelles

GF

Holtmann, Antonia 125 Fraulein Fiona BK 18:1
GER

126 Bond BK

127 Ferrari 145
Hopster, Marie-Sophie 17 Sola Veritas 14:1,33:1
GER
Horstmann, Leevke 4 Lucky Love 8 4:1,5:1
GER
Hlsing, Maxine 289 Florenzio 4 1:1,2:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Jonker, Lea 342 Don Janeiro 12:1
GER
Kaldewei, Dr. Maria 285 Delice 23 37:1
GER
Kamphus, Lisa 139 Fashion Dancer 2 26:1,27:1,28:1
GER
Kater, Marike 83 Der feine Henry 5:1
GER

84 Cenndancero
Kemper, Christa 74 Okarella 2 14:1,15:1
GER
Kirstein, Madison Joelle 43 Simba 153 5:1,7:1
GER
Klinke, Jule 397 Sir Frodo 3 1:1,2:1
GER
Klokkers, Lena 197 Sommermarchen 11 41,301
GER
Kniven, Fiete 339 Dapper Dan 7:1,9:1
GER
Koch, Leonie Charlotte 56 Diabolo Nymphenburg 27:1,28:1,33:2
GER

57 Nymphenburgs First

Choice

58 Florentino HB 3

59 Denton RMD
Koch, Lisa Marie 18 Dantana OLD 29:1,30:1
GER

19 Fille d'or OLD
Kochmann, Aylin 204 Pietipiet 3:1,4:1
GER
Kolde, Nele 373 Su Con La Vita 3:1,4:1
GER
Kollenberg, Vivien 205 Favorit K 12:1
GER
Kotschofsky, Anna 33 Mr. Paul 10:1,11:1,20:1
GER )

34 Magic Deal
Kotschofsky, Greta 35 Diamond Kiss 2 13:1,32:1
GER
Kramer, Dr. Catrin 72 Solo con Giotto M 37:1,38:1
GER .

73 King Karl 5
Krehenwinkel, Andrea 290 For Joy 45 25:1
GER
Krissel, Kathrin 112 Big Bamboo ZV WE 3:2,4:2
GER

113 Coco Chanel K 3

114 Baloustino K



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

115 Hulapalu ZV WE
Kutscher, Christin 201 Avesta 6 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
292 Yakari 39
Kémmerer, Gesine 77 Schokominza 4 12:1
GER
Kamper, Kristina 55 Dancing Dori K 3:1,4:1,6:1
GER
Kéweker, Lucie 103 Latino AR 3:1,4:1
GER
Lampe, Allegra 49 Bluehaven Fox 1:1,2:1
GER
Lampe, Maja 65 First Rudi 12:2,13:2
GER
66 Nobelmann 10
Lampe, Neele 76 Nebos 20 5:1
GER
Landolfi, Elea Alessia 341 Vito Corleone B 23:1
GER
Lange, Christian 14 Cassandro CR 14:1,15:1,17:1, 34:1
GER
Lefers, Pia 234 Dualipa 3 5:1
GER
Leroy, Marie 78 Sergio Rubin 25:1
GER
Levien, Emily 46 Flanagan Dream 331
GER
LeBnig, David 50 Edina 51 29:2,30:2,33:1,35:1,37: 1, 38:
GER . 1
51 First Classe L
52 Kyva
53 Miller L
Lieben-Seutter, Saskia 106 Bitpanda 24:1,27:1,28:1,34: 1
GER
107 Selektion 3
Ligus, Lars 190 Veuve Clicquot 3 25:1
GER
Lingelbach, Marc 353 Fiirst Douglas 15:1
GER
354 Feuertanz 21
355 Fairytale 102
389 Flaconi B
390 Maserati 26
Libbers, Anna-Kristina 172 Schneewittchen L 18:1
GER
173 Dulcinea L

174 Don Elegance L



Teilnehmer

Martens, Sophie
GER

Maurer, Anne
GER

Mehrhoff, Frida Marie
GER

Mehrhoff, Matilda Theresa
GER

Meinberg, Julia
GER

Miesner, Carolina
GER

Morzynski, Phelina
GER

Multhaupt, Victoria
GER

Mélders, Clara-Sophie
GER

Moéllenbeck, Julie Emma
GER

Nabben, Tobias
GER

Neuer, Nina
GER

Neumann, Nina Sue
GER

Niehues, Anna-Lena
GER

Nienkotter, Vera
GER

Niermann, Franziska
GER

Nilshagen, Therese
SWE

Norel, Sophie van

NED

Nowak, Isabell
GER

Pferde

255

256

257

258

189

312

312

62

175
176

177

232

227

198
199

85

202
203

169

170

171

104

347

122

335

168

93

140

Candy 669

Princess on the pea

Fashionize

Ducati S

Escala 11

Fraulein Honig

Fraulein Honig

Finabella M

Bela Bartok 6

DSP Grundleinshofs
Gipfelstirmer

Daydreamer 6

TSF Nautilus

Diffusion 3

Di Angelo 3

Dark Champagne AT

Baumann's Alvin

Black Jack 218
Forster 16

Don Darius 4

Ella Endlich HRH

Mentalist GT

Bella Rouge

Quimbaya 6

Escovalent

For Friendship N

For Final OLD

Heitholms Nur Fur
Mich

Siracusa OLD

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,9:1
23:1
5:2,4:1
1:1,2:2
25:1

21:1
15:1,17:1
3:1,4:1
20: 1
10:1,11:1
29:1
22:2,24:1,25:1,37:1,38: 1

33:

32:

15:

14:

37:

20:

33:

1,33:1,34:1,35:1

1,15:1

1,34:1,35:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Pander, Melissa 251 Summer Flash R 26:1
GER
252 Fine Florence
253 Lucky Luck 26
Pfeiffer, Kim 352 Ferdinand 283 37:1,38:1
GER
353 Flrst Douglas
354 Feuertanz 21
355 Fairytale 102
356 Erijcha
357 Speedway 7
358 Fred Astaire 25
359 Franklin GT
360 Tesla 6
361 Faye ST
362 Eskalation AC
363 Vanilla Sky 48
364 Scotch 57
365 Jade Jagger
366 Be The One 4
367 Soda KP
368 He's the one
Plantholt, Victoria 372 Caramaire 7:1
GER
Quint, Laura 92 Friedrichshof Kents 18: 2
NED Diamond
Rahn, Angelina 165 Lybella La 12:1
GER
Rathgeb, Patricia 348 Tamira 68 6:1,24:1
AUT
Reef, Sophie 195 Straight Horse Don 38:1
NED Zuan
Rehhausen, Antonia Madeleine 94 Contessa ZD 19:1,20:1
GER -
95 Philinah
96 Best Schubidu
Rentz, Madita 381 Mei Mei Sue 24:1,26:1,27:1
GER .
382 Vivica 4
383 RG Manhatten
Richter, Leonie 187 Dos Amigos OLD 29:1,30:1,23:2,25: 1
GER
192 Geronimo 760
193 Veto 29
Ridder, Julia de 137 Zaccory 29:1,30:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Riezen, Madison van 203 Bye bye Baroness 7:2,21:1
GER

294 Diamond's Mary

Poppins

Robers, Vanessa 100 Top Diamond 4 4:1
GER
Runge, Kathrin 105 Velvet Diamond 3 19:2,18:1
GER

233 Eastside Queen
Schartmann, Isabeau 340 Dragon Heart 23 14:1,15:1
GER
Schildhauer, Helen 159 FederweiR 2 6:1
GER
Schirdewahn, Lea 82 Flirt with me 5 6:1
GER
Schirmer, Leonie Cara 75 Sir Gustav van 4:1,5:1
GER Vennhusen
Schlingmann, Mia Fleur 3 Pour la vie 2 3:1
GER
Schm|dt, Linda 70 Forte per me 22: 1, 23:1
GER

71 Juwel 180
Schmidt, Meike 245 Tabalugo 18:1,22:1,37:1,38: 1
GER

246 Fiesta La Sweet

247 Florianda Davital

248 Dancing Ginger 3

249 Flchtels Reality

250 High Vital
Schruttke, Finnja 301 D' Amaro 3:2,4:2,19:1
GER )

392 Don Vito 24

393 Flying Girl 23
Schuchmann, Linda 67 Vintage 3 8:1,9:1
GER )

68 Figo Crystal
Schdrmann, Charlott-Maria 286 Flipp Flopp 3 22:1,23:1,26:1,27:1,31: 1
GER

287 Indian Wells

400 Vitali PS
Seddig, Patricia 343 Fiichtels Damon’s 22:1,37:1
GER Hope

344 Flchtels Hailey
Senger, Henrike 109 Fifty Cent 9 8:2,9:2
GER

110 Fort Knoxx 3



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

SlOOt, Gundula 194 For Love 14 3: 1, 4:1
GER
Snethkamp, Tialda Sophie 1 Invivo Amigo 8:1,9:1,10:1,11:1
GER

2 Creamy de Luxe
Soddemann, Kira Laura 259 Rock Soleil 22:2,23:2,24:2,25:2
GER

260 Flying Scotchman

261 Flrst Schwarzenberg

MT

262 Tilda MT

263 Rock Deluxe NRW

264 Jetset FRH

265 Goldherz 3

266 Fraser Perring

267 Emmy Lou 18

268 Fantasy MT

269 Flrst Negro GV

270 Brand New

271 Toffifee S.R.

272 Navarone van de

Beekerheide

273 Cute Cahout
Soddemann, Lynn Sophie 274 Dreiklang AT 10: 2, 11: 2
GER

261 Flrst Schwarzenberg

MT

275 Iduno

265 Goldherz 3

276 Decider KB

272 Navarone van de

Beekerheide

Stamkoétter, Martin 157 Brunello 11 15:2,17:2,34: 2
GER

158 Dancing Queen 214
Staubermann, Neele 60 Scotty C 15:1,17:1
GER

61 Ennzo
Stein, Jennifer 5 Noble Secret OLD 22:2,23:2
GER

6 Enrico de Hus
Stickling Morzynski, Natalie 229 Dean Martin 10 37:2,38:2
GER

230 FairPlay

231 Esteban M
Stlckemann, Eva 20 Dream Date 5 14:1,15:1,19:1
GER

21 Doppelklang AT

22 Doppelpunkt 3



Teilnehmer
Swafing, Stefanie

GER

Takman, Yola
GER

Taylor, David
GER

Tebbel, Friederike
GER

Thien, Kim
GER

Thomasmeyer, Anna Katharina
GER

Tietje, Matilda
GER

Verhufen, Thomas
GER

Viehoff-Wolf, Stefanie
GER

Vof3, Carl Uli
GER

Wagner, Emma
GER

Walier, Ida
GER

Wassmann, Sophie
GER

Westendarp, Alexa
GER

Pferde

311

135

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

98
99

15

128
129
130
131
132
133
134

111

166

302

303

304

305

306

295

406

223

228

88
89

Zoey 16

Newman M

Don Henry 10

MDM Zodiac OLD
Bruce Lee 5

Forty Seven

Top Secret 60

MDM Furstenerbe
Aringer

Bonds in Black OLD

Jovianos

Serious 5

For Dior

Grandios 67

Giselle 87

Relais 2

Lucie KT
Schwuppdiwupp 5
Diamantino Gold T
Herz tUber Kopf

Maximus von Ephesos
P

Le Vivaldi

Bella Bonds

For Gold OLD

Shakira M 5

Habibi 29

Fortunes

San to Alati FRH

Q vierzehn

Rocco Forte 3

Chateaux D'If

Shangri-La 7

Zara K2

For Rose 4

Startplatzreservierungen

12:1,31:1

3:1,4:1

22:1,23:1,26:2,29: 1, 30: 1, 33:
1,34:1,35:1,37:1,38:1,39: 1

15:1,17:1,18:1,19:1,34:1

14:1,15:1,16:1,17:1, 34: 1

8:2,9:2,12: 1, 20: 2

13:1,32:1

12:1,13:1

24:1,25:1,27:1,28:1, 31: 1, 33:

1,35:1

31:1,32:1

31:1,32:1

3:1,4:1

13:1,32:1

27:1,29:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

90 Dua Lipa 16
91 Bruce Almighty I
WeBling, Stina 238 Calypso San WE 3:1,4:2,19:1, 20: 1
GER ) )
280 Die kleine Lady 6
Wienkamp, Ann-Christin 206 Dancing Star 11 19:1,22:1,24:2,25:1, 26:1, 27:
GER 207 E ber A 1,28:1,31:1,32:1, 33: 1, 34: 1,
mszauber As 37:1,38:1,39: 1
208 Beuys
209 Showboy 2
210 Vision 27
211 Flchtels To Limit OLD
212 Flchtels Indigo OLD
213 Roya Royal
214 Indian Summer 146
215 Fendi 49
216 Bonito MZ
217 Be my Hero 3
218 K.C. Surprice
219 Don Pepe VE
220 So Special 13
221 Just Enjoy 4
222 Voundation
Wilimzig, Anja 24 Flavis 38:1,39:1
GER
25 Volltreffer 16
Willms, Pascale Sophie 236 Zentauro 13:1,32:1
GER )
237 Flipendo
Windhorn, Alina 30 Cleo KC 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
31 Carleo
Winkeler, Andrea 123 Midnight 74 26:1,27:1,32:1
GER
Winkeler-Diekmann, Monika 147 Donello 5 14:1,15:1,17:1
GER
Wittek, Stella-Sabrina 124 Fidgety Philip SSW 26:1
GER
Wittrock, Leonie Sophie 235 Rhythem Star D 3:2,4:2
GER
Wobbe, Jolien 314 Fine Fairy 2 3:1,4:1
GER
Wocken, Paula 108 Sherry Chocolate 5:1
GER
Waulferding, Kira 79 Bonita Springs 25:1,29:1,34:1
GER

80 Barnsdale W



Teilnehmer

Zappen, Katharina
GER

Zumbansen, Coralie
GER

Zumbansen, Lilou
GER

Zwake, Janina
GER

von Minden, Lotta Mira
GER

Pferde
81

13

225

224

313

47

Infantino

Aurin van't
Leestenschhof

Darubi's Darling

Poynstown Benny

Cool Boy 36

Marco Star

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

20: 1

1:1,2:1

3:2,5:2,7:1

10:1, 11: 1



